Ingham Saturday 15 November, 2025

74

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of
1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

1 MITRE 10 HANDY INGHAM Maiden Plate

1100 metres

01
02
03

05

06

07

08
09
10

2 MARIAN & PIERA CATERING QTIS RATINGS BAND 0 - 50

Kadiatcha Man(Jeffrey Caught)
Our Missile(Lachie Manzelmann)
Bombe Babe(Garry Dickson)

Lady De Vega(Lachie
Manzelmann)

Lichfield Angel(Alex Malliff)

Viva La Juicy(Renee Schluenz)

Wired For Fun(Liliana McCormack)

Montana Express(Tom Button)
Shon A Star(Terry McGovern)

Handicap
1200 metres QTIS: $15000, Non QTIS: $5000

01

02 Secret Boom(Lachie Manzelmann)

03

04

05
06

07
08
09
11
12

14

Not Worth It(Jeffrey Caught)

Shere Khan(Scott Cooper)
Bean Warrior(Rodney Miller)

Line Of Kings(Russell Henderson)
Party For Us(Lachie Manzelmann)

Vee Eight Power(Graham Kliese)
Craicaro(Peter Cullen)
Fireupzous(Lachie Manzelmann)
Lethally Stella(Gareth Smith)
Look At Rosa(Bonnie Thomson)

(EM)Rugged Roy(Maree Young)

$10000

$10000

Aidan Holt
Adam Sewell

Nathan
Thomas

Ms Lacey
Morrison

Ms Lauren
Guernier

Wanderson
D'Avila
Ivo Fry
Chris Meehan

Ms Amanda
Thomson

Aidan Holt
Wanderson
D'Avila
Nathan

Thomas

Ms Amanda
Thomson

Chris Meehan

Ms Lacey
Morrison

Graham Kliese
Ivo Fry

Adam Sewell
David Sparks

Jason
Babarovich

Ms Lauren
Guernier

01:50PM

9
3
6

10

02:30PM

8
4

11

10

12

INGHAM CELLARBRATIONS BENCHMARK 55 Handicap

1000 metres 03:10PM

59.5
59.5
57.5

57.5

57.5

57.5

57.5
56.0
56.0

61.0
60.5

60.0

59.5

59.0
59.0

58.5
58.0
58.0
57.5
57.0

58.0

01

02
03

04

05

08

11

12

Exolent Choice(Shryn Royes) Jason
Babarovich

Hand Grenade(Joanna Hassett) Aidan Holt
Russian Summer(Steven Royes) Ms Lacey
Morrison

Laser Beam(Alex Malliff) Ms Lauren
Guernier

Hot Torque Invegas(Lachie Adam Sewell

Manzelmann)

Grey Power(Trevor & Peter
Rowe)

Chris Meehan

Margot Barbie(Georgie Holt) Ms Amanda
Thomson

Airborne Hotdog(Scott Cooper) Nathan
Thomas

7 63.5

1 61.0
6 61.0

4 59.5

12 59.0

9 58.0

11 57.0

2 56.5

STOKES & COMPANY ACCOUNTANTS BENCHMARK 50
Handicap

1600 metres

01

02

04

06

07

08

$10000

KEEP ON RUNNING(Terry Frank Edwards

McGovern)
Combat Crusader(Rachael Wanderson
Singleton) D'Avila
Last Line Dance(Matthew Ivo Fry
McGuire)
Legal Challenge(Shryn Royes) Nathan
Thomas
The General Talks(Bonnie Ms Amanda
Thomson) Thomson
Brand New (NZ)(Trevor & Peter Ms Lacey
Rowe) Morrison

NQIB COUNTRY CUPS CHALLENGE
QUALIFIER/HINCHINBROOK CUP OPEN Handicap

03
04

05

06

1400 metres $12500
The Driller(Lachie Manzelmann) Adam Sewell
Strathcona(Megan Purvis) Ms Amanda
Thomson
Love On Sunday(Alex Malliff) Ms Lauren
Guernier
Impardoo(Bodine Bailey) Ms Lacey
Morrison

04:00PM
5 655

1 645

2 60.5

4 60.0

3 585

6 58.0

04:40PM

3 575
11 56.5

5 55.0

8 55.0

07  Deuvil Kick(Alex Malliff) Chris Meehan 2 55.0
11 Higher Love(Maree Young) Wanderson 10 55.0
D'Avila




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




