Ingham Saturday 15 November, 2025



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

	RE 10 HANDY INGHAM Maiden Pl D metres \$10000	ate	01:50PM	01	Exolent Choice(Shryn Royes)	Jason Babarovich	7	63.5	07	Devil Kick(Alex Malliff)	Chris Meehan	2 55.0 10 55.0
	Kadiatcha Man(Jeffrey Caught)	Aidan Holt	9 59.5	02	Hand Grenade(Joanna Hassett)	Aidan Holt	1	61.0	11	Higher Love(Maree Young)	Wanderson D'Avila	10 55.0
02	Our Missile(Lachie Manzelmann)	Adam Sewell	3 59.5	03	Russian Summer(Steven Royes)	Ms Lacey	6	61.0				
03	Bombe Babe(Garry Dickson)	Nathan Thomas	6 57.5	04	Laser Beam(Alex Malliff)	Morrison Ms Lauren	4	59.5				
	Lady De Vega(Lachie Manzelmann)	Ms Lacey Morrison	2 57.5	05	Hot Torque Invegas(Lachie Manzelmann)	Guernier Adam Sewell	12	59.0				
06	Lichfield Angel(Alex Malliff)	Ms Lauren Guernier	4 57.5	08	Grey Power(Trevor & Peter Rowe)	Chris Meehan	9	58.0				
07	Viva La Juicy(Renee Schluenz)	Wanderson D'Avila	8 57.5	11	Margot Barbie(Georgie Holt)	Ms Amanda	11	57.0				
08	Wired For Fun(Liliana McCormack)	Ivo Fry	5 57.5	12	Airhorno Hotdog(Scott Cooper)	Thomson	า	56.5				
09	Montana Express(Tom Button)	Chris Meehan	1 56.0	12	Airborne Hotdog(Scott Cooper)	Nathan Thomas	2	50.5				
10	Shon A Star(Terry McGovern)	Ms Amanda	10 56.0	_								
		Thomson			OKES & COMPANY ACCOUNTANT ndicap	S BENCHMARK 5	50					
2 MARIAN & PIERA CATERING QTIS RATINGS BAND 0 - 50			0 - 50		00 metres \$10000		04	:00PM				
	dicap O metres	TIS: \$5000	02:30PM	01	KEEP ON RUNNING(Terry	Frank Edwards	5	65.5				
	Not Worth It(Jeffrey Caught)	Aidan Holt	8 61.0		McGovern)			c				
	Secret Boom(Lachie Manzelmann)	Wanderson	4 60.5	02	Combat Crusader(Rachael Singleton)	Wanderson D'Avila	1	64.5				
03	Shere Khan(Scott Cooper)	D'Avila Nathan Thomas	5 60.0	04	Last Line Dance(Matthew McGuire)	Ivo Fry		60.5				
04	Bean Warrior(Rodney Miller)	Ms Amanda Thomson	1 59.5	06	Legal Challenge(Shryn Royes)	Nathan Thomas		60.0				
05	Line Of Kings(Russell Henderson)	Chris Meehan	3 59.0	07	The General Talks(Bonnie Thomson)	Ms Amanda Thomson	3	58.5				
06	Party For Us(Lachie Manzelmann)	Ms Lacey Morrison	11 59.0	08	Brand New (NZ)(Trevor & Peter Rowe)	Ms Lacey Morrison	6	58.0				
07	Vee Eight Power(Graham Kliese)	Graham Kliese	9 58.5		,							
08	Craicaro(Peter Cullen)	Ivo Fry	7 58.0	_	IB COUNTRY CUPS CHALLENGE ALIFIER/HINCHINBROOK CUP C)PFN Handican						
09	Fireupzous(Lachie Manzelmann)	Adam Sewell	6 58.0	_	00 metres \$12500		04:	:40PM				
11	Lethally Stella(Gareth Smith)	David Sparks	10 57.5	03	The Driller(Lachie Manzelmann)	Adam Sewell	3	57.5				
12	Look At Rosa(Bonnie Thomson)	Jason Babarovich	2 57.0	04	Strathcona(Megan Purvis)	Ms Amanda Thomson		56.5				
14	(EM)Rugged Roy(Maree Young)	Ms Lauren Guernier	12 58.0	05	Love On Sunday(Alex Malliff)	Ms Lauren Guernier	5	55.0				
3 INGHAM CELLARBRATIONS BENCHMARK 55 Handicap 1000 metres \$10000 03:10PM				06	Impardoo(Bodine Bailey)	Ms Lacey Morrison	8	55.0				

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.